2024-2025 CCS School Year

DATE DESCRIPTION

July 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2024

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19020 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

April 2025

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17, 18 19
200 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

4
11
18
25

August

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

November

3
10
17
24

February

2

16
23

May

11
18
25

4
11
18
25

3
10
17
24

12
19
26

5
12
19
26

11
18
25

13
20
27

7
14
21
28

13
20
27

12
19
26

14
21
28

1

8
15
22
29

14
21
28

13
20
27

15
22
29

2024

2
9
16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

2024

15
22
29

16
23
30

2025

14
21
28

15
22

2025

16
23
30

10
17
24
31

September

10 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

3
10
17
24

December

1 2
8 9
15 16
22| 23
29| 80

March

2 3
9/ 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

June

1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

Parent/Teacher Conferences will be held throughout the school year.

3
10
17
24
31

11
18
25

10
17
24

4
11
18
25

11
18
25

12
19
26

11
18
25

5
12
19
26

12
19
26

13
20
27

12
19
26

2024

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

2024

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

2025

14 15
21 22
28 29

2025

13 14
20 21
27

Days: 176 days + 5 Accumulated=181 (180 Required Days; 8 Snow/Dismissal Days Available)

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS 7:30-3:45 MONDAY-FRIDAY

Website: www.ccfschool.us

Contact Information:
Phone: (423) 472-1467

Fax: (423) 478-1526
Note: A space on the fall enroliment will only be secured when the $75.00 enroliment fee is received

Email: principal@ccfschoool.us

and all past tuition accounts are paid in full. All tuition balances must be paid before transcripts will

be released.

SNOW DAY DISMISSAL: We will close when weather threatens the safety of our students. If we are
not closed, but you need to pick-up your student early due to weather, please do so.

School Closings will appear on channel 3 WRCB TV and their website.

The school calendar is subject to change. In the event a change is necessary, a notice will be sent

home.

2024/2025 Tuition Change (Due 1st of month Aug-May)
1 Student $3,360; 2 Students $6,090; 3 Students $8,445; 4th Student No Charge

7/29
7/30

New Student Testing
9:00-11:30 2nd-10th Grades

8/5 - 8/7 Teachers’ In-Service 8:00-3:00

8/8

8/9
8/16

9/2

9/25

10/7 -
10/11

10/14
10/18
10/21
10/23
10/30

10/31
11/22

11/25 -

11/29
12/2
12/20

12/23 -

1/3

1/6
1/10
1/13
1/20
2117

3/10 -
3/14

317
3/21
3/24
3/26

TBA

4/18 -
4/21

5/18
TBA
5/23

5/23

5/26

5/27 -
5/29

Open House-Meet Teacher and
View Classroom 9:00-12:00

FIRST FULL DAY OF CLASSES

SCHOOL CLOSED-STAFF
DEVELOPMENT

SCHOOL CLOSED-LABOR
DAY

Yearbook and Group Pictures
8:30-Wednesday

SCHOOL CLOSED-FALL
BREAK (Monday-Friday)

Classes Resume Monday
End 1st Quarter (45 days)
2nd Quarter Begins (Monday)
Report Cards Issued

Senior Pictures and Re-takes
8:30-Wednesday

EARLY DISMISSAL-1:30
EARLY DISMISSAL-1:30

SCHOOL CLOSED-
THANKSGIVING BREAK

Classes Resume Monday
EARLY DISMISSAL-10:30

SCHOOL CLOSED-
CHRISTMAS BREAK

Classes Resume Monday
End 2nd Quarter (45 days)
3rd Quarter Begins (Monday)
SCHOOL CLOSED-MLK DAY

SCHOOL CLOSED-
PRESIDENTS’ DAY

SCHOOL CLOSED-SPRING
BREAK (Monday-Friday)

Classes Resume Monday
3rd Quarter Ends (43 days)
4th Quarter Begins (Monday)

Spring Pictures Wednesday
8:00

April Assessment Testing

SCHOOL CLOSED-EASTER
BREAK (Friday & Monday)

GRADUATION Sunday 6:00PM
Kindergarten Graduation

Last Day Early Dismissal
10:30AM (43 days)

Awards’ Program Friday
7:00PM (Report Cards Issued)

SCHOOL OFFICES CLOSED
Memorial Day

Teacher Inservice 8:00-4:00
Report Cards available


http://www.ccfschool.us
mailto:principal@ccfschoool.us

