2024-2025 CCS School Year

July					20	024
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

ust		2	024		
M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
			1	2	3
5	6	7	8	9	10
12	13	14	15	16	17
19	20	21	22	23	24
26	27	28	29	30	31
	5 12 19	M T 5 6 12 13 19 20	M T W 5 6 7 12 13 14 19 20 21	M T W T	M T W T F 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23

Sept	temb	2	024			
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Octo	2	024				
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Nov	November					
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

Dec	December 2024								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

,	Janu	uary		2	025		
	S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
				1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30	31	

Febr	February						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28		

Mar	March 2025								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

Apri	2	025				
S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

May 2025							
S	\mathbb{M}	Т	W	Т	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

June	June						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22 29	23 30	24	25	26	27	28	

Parent/Teacher Conferences will be held throughout the school year.

Days: 176 days + 5 Accumulated=181 (180 Required Days; 8 Snow/Dismissal Days Available)

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS 7:30-3:45 MONDAY-FRIDAY

Website: www.ccfschool.us

Contact Information:

Phone: (423) 472-1467 Fax: (423) 478-1526 Email: <u>principal@ccfschoool.us</u>

Note: A space on the fall enrollment will only be secured when the \$75.00 enrollment fee is received and all past tuition accounts are paid in full. All tuition balances must be paid before transcripts will be released.

SNOW DAY DISMISSAL: We will close when weather threatens the safety of our students. If we are not closed, but you need to pick-up your student early due to weather, please do so.

School Closings will appear on channel 3 WRCB TV and their website.

The school calendar is subject to change. In the event a change is necessary, a notice will be sent home.

2024/2025 Tuition Change (Due 1st of month Aug-May)

1 Student \$3,360; 2 Students \$6,090; 3 Students \$8,445; 4th Student No Charge



DATE	DESCRIPTION
7/29 7/30	New Student Testing 9:00-11:30 2nd-10th Grades
8/5 - 8/7	Teachers' In-Service 8:00-3:00
8/8	Open House-Meet Teacher and View Classroom 9:00-12:00
8/9	FIRST FULL DAY OF CLASSES
8/16	SCHOOL CLOSED-STAFF DEVELOPMENT
9/2	SCHOOL CLOSED-LABOR DAY
9/25	Yearbook and Group Pictures 8:30-Wednesday
10/7 - 10/11	SCHOOL CLOSED-FALL BREAK (Monday-Friday)
10/14	Classes Resume Monday
10/18	End 1st Quarter (45 days)
10/21	2nd Quarter Begins (Monday)
10/23	Report Cards Issued
10/30	Senior Pictures and Re-takes 8:30-Wednesday
10/31	EARLY DISMISSAL-1:30
11/22	EARLY DISMISSAL-1:30
11/25 - 11/29	SCHOOL CLOSED- THANKSGIVING BREAK
12/2	Classes Resume Monday
12/20	EARLY DISMISSAL-10:30
12/23 - 1/3	SCHOOL CLOSED- CHRISTMAS BREAK
1/6	Classes Resume Monday
1/10	End 2nd Quarter (45 days)
1/13	3rd Quarter Begins (Monday)
1/20	SCHOOL CLOSED-MLK DAY
2/17	SCHOOL CLOSED- PRESIDENTS' DAY
3/10 - 3/14	SCHOOL CLOSED-SPRING BREAK (Monday-Friday)
3/17	Classes Resume Monday
3/21	3rd Quarter Ends (43 days)
3/24	4th Quarter Begins (Monday)
3/26	Spring Pictures Wednesday 8:00
TBA	April Assessment Testing
4/18 - 4/21	SCHOOL CLOSED-EASTER BREAK (Friday & Monday)
5/18	GRADUATION Sunday 6:00PM
TBA	Kindergarten Graduation
5/23	Last Day Early Dismissal 10:30AM (43 days)
5/23	Awards' Program Friday 7:00PM (Report Cards Issued)
5/26	SCHOOL OFFICES CLOSED Memorial Day
5/27 - 5/29	Teacher Inservice 8:00-4:00 Report Cards available